
2024 ABERNATHY ANTELOPE                      
BASEBALL SCHEDULE

Date Day Team Opponent Site Time
Jan. 19  Friday V/JV 1st Day for Practice Abernathy H.S. 4:30
Feb. 5 Monday V Denver City Scrimmage Denver City 4:30
Feb. 10 Saturday V/JV Muleshoe Scrimmage Muleshoe 12:00/2:30
Feb. 12 Monday V Plainview Scrimmage Abernathy H.S. 4:30
Feb. 17 Saturday V/JV Tulia Scrimmage Abernathy H.S. 12:00/2:30
Feb. 19 Monday JV/V New Home Abernathy H.S. 10:00/12:30

Feb. 22 - 24 Thur - Sat JV Jon Horne Classic Abernathy H.S. TBA

Feb. 26 Monday V/JV Muleshoe Muleshoe 4:30/7:00

Feb. 29 - Mar. 2 Thur - Sat V Sweetwater Tournament Sweetwater TBA

Mar. 5 Tuesday JV/V *Liberty Cooper H.S. 4:30/7:00

Mar. 7 - Mar. 9 Thur - Sat V Coahoma Tournament Coahoma/Forsan TBA
Mar. 7 - 9Mar. 14 Thursday V/JV Seminole Seminole 12:00/2:30
Mar. 15 Friday JV/V Brownfield Abernathy H.S. 10:00/12:30
Mar. 16 Saturday V/JV *Idalou Abernathy H.S. 12:00/2:30
Mar. 19 Tuesday JV/V *Roosevelt Roosevelt H.S. 4:30/7:00
Mar. 23 Saturday V/JV *Shallowater Abernathy H.S. 12:00/2:30
Mar. 26 Tuesday JV/V *Slaton Abernathy H.S. 4:30/7:00
Mar. 28 Thursday JV/V *Liberty Abernathy H.S. 4:30/7:00
Apr. 2 Tuesday JV/V *Childress Abernathy H.S. 4:30/7:00
Apr. 9 Tuesday JV/V *Idalou Idalou H.S. 4:30/7:00
Apr. 13 Saturday JV/V **Roosevelt Abernathy H.S. TBA
Apr. 16 Tuesday JV/V *Shallowater Shallowater 4:30/7:00
Apr. 23 Tuesday JV/V *Slaton Slaton 4:30/7:00
Apr. 26 Friday V/JV *Childress Childress 4:30/7:00

Mar. 7 - 9Apr. 25 & 27 Thur - Sat JV New Home-Ropes JV Tournament TBA TBA

V/JV All Sports Banquet TBA TBA
Spring Break *District 2-3A

**Senior Night
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